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SIAST 2010‐11 Census Certificate/Diploma Program Graduate Report: Palliser Campus
Source: SIAST Operational Data Store (ODS), 2010‐11 Census Freeze

Business Accountancy DIP 2 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 50%
Accountancy DIPC 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100%
Business CERT 129 2 2% 3 2% 0 0% 64 50%
Business Accountancy DIP 12 1 8% 0 0% 1 8% 10 83%
Business Accountancy DIPC 21 0 0% 1 5% 2 10% 13 62%
Business Administration DIP 97 1 1% 0 0% 0 0% 44 45%Business Administration DIP 97 1 1% 0 0% 0 0% 44 45%
Business Financial Services DIP 16 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6 38%
Business Human Resources DIP 2 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100%
Business Human Resources DIPC 6 1 17% 0 0% 0 0% 5 83%
Business Information Systems DIPC 20 2 10% 0 0% 2 10% 4 20%
Business Marketing DIP 4 1 25% 0 0% 0 0% 3 75%
H R M DIP 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100%Human Resource Management DIP 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100%
Office Education CERT 20 2 10% 3 15% 0 0% 18 90%

331 10 3% 7 2% 5 2% 172 52%
Business Con Ed Accounting Certificate Program CERT 7 0 0% 0 0% 2 29% 7 100%

Business CERT 83 7 8% 3 4% 3 4% 63 76%
Business Accountancy DIP 15 0 0% 0 0% 1 7% 12 80%

Division Subtotal

Business Administration DIP 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100%
Business Human Resources DIP 8 0 0% 0 0% 1 13% 7 88%
Human Resources ACERT 8 1 13% 0 0% 0 0% 6 75%
Human Resources Management CERT 27 2 7% 1 4% 0 0% 20 74%
Office Education CERT 27 13 48% 0 0% 0 0% 27 100%

176 23 13% 4 2% 7 4% 143 81%Division Subtotal 176 23 13% 4 2% 7 4% 143 81%
Community Services Professional Cooking CERT 15 2 13% 4 27% 1 7% 4 27%

15 2 13% 4 27% 1 7% 4 27%
Community Services Con Ed Short Order Cooking APCERT 7 6 86% 0 0% 0 0% 3 43%

7 6 86% 0 0% 0 0% 3 43%
Industrial Training Automotive Service Technician CERT 12 1 8% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Carpentry CERT 14 0 0% 1 7% 0 0% 0 0%

Division Subtotal

Division Subtotal

Carpentry CERT 14 0 0% 1 7% 0 0% 0 0%
Welding CERT 16 1 6% 2 13% 0 0% 1 6%

42 2 5% 3 7% 0 0% 1 2%Division Subtotal
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Source: SIAST Operational Data Store (ODS), 2010‐11 Census Freeze

Industrial Training Con Ed Carpentry APCERT 21 1 5% 2 10% 1 5% 3 14%
Welding APCERT 2 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 50%
Welding CERT 9 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

32 1 3% 2 6% 1 3% 4 13%
Technology Architectural & Building Tech. DIPC 25 1 4% 1 4% 0 0% 11 44%

Architectural & Interior Tech DIPC 6 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6 100%

Division Subtotal

Architectural & Interior Tech. DIPC 6 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6 100%
Civil Engineering Technology DIPC 22 1 5% 1 5% 2 9% 4 18%
Computer Engineering DIP 1 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Computer Engineering DIPC 6 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Electrical Engineering DIPC 13 0 0% 0 0% 1 8% 1 8%
Electrician APCERT 15 2 13% 1 7% 0 0% 4 27%
El i E i i DIPC 3 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%Electronics Engineering DIPC 3 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Engineering Design/Draft Tech DIPC 16 2 13% 1 6% 1 6% 5 31%
Environmental Engineering DIPC 16 0 0% 2 13% 0 0% 5 31%
Geomatics Technology DIP 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Geomatics Technology DIPC 10 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Instrumentation Engineering DIPC 21 1 5% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Water Resources Engineering DIPC 10 0 0% 1 10% 0 0% 5 50%

165 8 5% 7 4% 4 2% 41 25%
Technology Con Ed Electrician APCERT 31 2 6% 0 0% 0 0% 4 13%

Heritage & Building Renovation APCERT 33 3 9% 3 9% 0 0% 17 52%
64 5 8% 3 5% 0 0% 21 33%

832 57 7% 30 4% 18 2% 389 47%

Division Subtotal

Division Subtotal
SIAST Palliser Total 832 57 7% 30 4% 18 2% 389 47%

Credential Legend:

Applied Certificate (APCERT)

Advanced Certificate (ACERT)

Certificate (CERT)

SIAST Palliser Total

Certificate (CERT)

Diploma (DIP)

Diploma Coop (DIPC)


